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Cheltenham HomeGuard Centre Champs Trial
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Expert
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Route
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Bike

Surname

First name

18 Kevin
22 Tony

6 Best C/E
12 Runner Up
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Clubman

11 12 Total
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Age

Route

Bike

Surname

First name

30 Justin

3 Best 060 fc

3

0 Best Club
0 Best Club
4

0 Best Club
1 Best 050

2
3 m/C
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Evans-Luter
Faulkner
Dale
Belcher
Wilmore

33 Brendan
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39 Robert

32 Martyn
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28 Stuart
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5 Best Yth
8 Best P65

11 fc
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James
Coopey
Howells
Coopey
Randall-Coles
Woodward
Messenger
Preece

48 Benjamin
52 Adam

34 Paul

31 Isobel
51 Julian

41 Mark

36 Duncan
26 Nathan
49 Mick
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James
Drewett
Mapes
Richards
Thornton
Heron
Woodburn
Brown
Allen
Hanney

47 Matthew

50 Colin
35 James
43 Carl
29 Kirby
38 Roger
40 Paul
42 Mark
44 Adrian
45 Keith

Sportsman Plus

11 12 Total
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Age

Route
SP+

Bike

Surname

First name
60 Stephen
63 Zachary
73 Nigel

1 Best SP+
4 Best Yth
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Sportsman

First name
68 Ben
90 David
88 Alf
91 Tim
92 Nigel
77 Keith
76 Steven
82 Kenneth
80 Benjamin
89 Stephen
78 Richard
93 Martyn
95 Colin
79 Wayne
84 John
87 Daniel
97 Richard
75 Nigel
83 Jon
94 Rebecca
100 Matthew
85 Ellyn
98 Tom
99 Clint
86 David
96 Rachael
81 Ken

Surname
Wilson
Clothier
Bendall
Bird

Doe
Wells
Reece
Brown
Falconer
Moss
Gwinnutt
Goodall
Jones
Hutton
Oldale
Moir
Hunt
Tustin
Bliss
Brown
Hunt
Welch
Randall
Randall
Beckett
Wight
O'Brien

Bike
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Mono
Mono
Mono
P65
Mono
Mono
Trail
Mono
Mono
T/S
Mono
P65
Mono
Mono
Mono
TS
T/S
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Mono
Mono
Mono
Mono
P65

Route
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
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Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Club

Sports
Sports

Age
Adult
060
070
060
050
070
060
050
050
050
050
060
060
050
040
Yth A
050
050
070
Yth A
Adult
Yth D
Adult
050
060
Adult
060
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The club would like to thank all the riders for supporting the event, Amy Watts, the landowner and the observers -

1
2
3
4
5
6

John Gimson
David Johnson
Tony Noel
John Edmonds
Tony Falconer
Julia Watson

Our next trial is January 2024. See ACU Western Centre website for details.

7 Judith Falconer

8 Roy Savery

9 Steve Hancox
10 Graham Holding

11 Geoff Allen
12 Sally James
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Total

1 Best sports fc
1 Best sports=
1 Best sports=
4 Best 060 mc
4 Best 050
5 Best P65
6
7 mc
7 Best trail
7

10

12 Best TS

13

15

15

20

21

23

25

36

44

47 mc

47

48

51

62

MS



